
        K.S.A.  SLICE OF ICE   

    Beat the Heat & Stay Cool with Us @ The Invista Centre 

All Skate Canada Members & Coaches Welcome! 

Full Package (12 sessions):      BEST VALUE $300        ($25/session) 

Partial Package (pre-select your 8+days):    ___ x $30 = ____    ($30/session) 

Daily Drop In (pre-select 1-7 sessions):      ___ x $35 = ____      ($35/session)            

 

Please select your skating days below. 

Friday June 7 6:30-8 am 
Friday June 14 6:30-8 am 
Friday June 21 6:30-8 am 
Friday June 28 6:30-8 am 
Friday July 5 6:30-8 am 
Friday July 12 6:30-8 am 
Friday July 19 6:00-7:30 am 
Friday July 26 6:00-7:30 am 
Friday August 2 6:30-8 am 
Saturday August 10 7:00-8:30 am 
Saturday August 17 7:00-8:30 am 
Friday August 23 6:30-8 am 

 
Partial payment (min. $100) must accompany registration to reserve your spot before May 10, 2024. 

Please register by e-mail and e-transfer funds to: sharon@sharonnixon.ca 

 

Skater Name:______________________________   Parent Name (under 18): ___________________________  

Email: ____________________________ Tel: _____________________________ Home Club: _________________ 

Medical Concerns/Allergies/Anything we should know: _________________________________________________________ 

Photo Release:  I hereby grant permission to KSA to use, for promotional purposes,  video and/or photographs 

taking during the on and off ice portion of the program.  Yes ___    No ____ 

Disclaimer: The applicant agrees that KSA, its director, coaches, volunteers, will not be held responsible for any 

accident or loss, however caused, and also agrees to release the aforementioned from all claims and/or damages 

which may arise from any such accident or loss. 

Skater/Parent (please print name): _________________________________________________  

Signature of parent or guardian: ___________________________ Date: ___________________ 

mailto:sharon@sharonnixon.ca

